
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Eff.

Pen.
Prove

Peso
Totale

Prove

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Crepaldi

Avanzi

Sorze

Grapeggia

Crepaldi

Bassi

Guagnelini

Gerardo

Scano

Nocetti

Brigato

Manfrinato

Munerato

Muner

Umilio

Trombetta

Nardin

Carità

Bertie'

Concon

Ghinati

Martinello

Paralovo

Paiato

Rizzo

Franceschi

Pontara

Grandi

Perazzolo

Beretta

Oscar

Mario

Michele

Angelo

Gino

Andrea

Giorgio

Guerrino

Mattia

Massimo

Cristian

Amino

Fabio

Elia

Marco

Thomas

Marco

Antonello

Giovanni

Olivo

Roberto

Diego

Maurizio

Sergio

Armando

Francesco

Marco

Loris

Mauro

Pietro

Cannisti Club Adria A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

La Torre A.S.D. (Maver)

Team Simply A.S.D.

A.S.D. Futura 2000 (Colmic)

Cannisti Club Adria A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Simply A.S.D.

Tartaro S.P.D. (Maver)

Pesca Sportiva Canna D'Oro (Trabucco)

Tritone S.P.S. (Maver)

A.S.D. Futura 2000 (Colmic)

A.S.D. Futura 2000 (Colmic)

Cannisti Club Adria A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Sampey A.S.D. (Maver)

A.S.D. Futura 2000 (Colmic)

Cannisti Club Adria A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Rosolina A.D.P.S.D

A.S.D. Futura 2000 (Colmic)

A.S.D. Futura 2000 (Colmic)

Club Sampey A.S.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Club Adria A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

La Torre A.S.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Club Adria A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Club Adria A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Tartaro S.P.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Club Adria A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Tritone S.P.S. (Maver)

Club Sampey A.S.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Club Adria A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Futura 2000 (Colmic)

Cannisti Club Adria A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

3,0

4,0

4,0

5,0

6,0

6,5

6,5

7,0

8,0

8,5

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,5

10,5

10,5

10,5

10,8

11,0

11,0

11,5

13,0

13,0

14,0

14,0

14,0

14,5

14,8

16,0

1 - 2 - 1

1 - 1 - 4

2 - 2 - 1

1 - 6 - 1

4 - 3 - 1

2 - 1 - 7

2 - 5 - 2

2 - 3 - 4

1 - 4 - 6

2 - 2 - 9

1 - 5 - 6

8 - 4 - 1

4 - 6 - 2

6 - 3 - 3

4 - 7 - 2

5 - 7 - 2

2 - 9 - 4

3 - 5 - 5

9½- 2 - 4

5 - 8 - 2

6 - 3 - 5

7 - 1 - 7

6 - 8 - 3

5 - 6 - 5

1 -10 - 8

6 - 4 - 8

5 - 8 - 5

9 - 1 - 9

9 - 1 - 9½

7 -10 - 4

10.845

10.355

7.535

10.485

7.945

8.360

5.020

7.655

9.395

6.405

6.375

10.980

5.075

5.150

4.845

11.555

7.500

5.915

4.120

6.330

6.900

6.625

3.895

4.795

4.425

4.025

5.875

5.225

8.940

2.540

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Eff.

Pen.
Prove

Peso
Totale

Prove

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Tocchio

Nardin

Cotta

Dalla Villa

Turati

Tiozzo

Baldin

Boscarato

Brusco

Contiero

Balestrazzi

Travaini

Zampollo

Raule

Poletti

Aggio

Incerti

Cestaro

Rodella

Zannini

Panin

Ferrari

Incao

Dal Bello

Ziche

Carretta

Bertasi

Cesaretto

Astolfi

Barion

Marco

Stefano

Simone

Daniele

Federico

Diego

Matteo

Luigino

Stefano

Claudio

Claudio

Valerio

Triestino

Andrea

Floriano

Daniele

Fausto

Daniele

Augusto mirco

Franco

Paolo

Erminio

Davide

Renato

Bruno

Umbertino

Danilo gino

Giulio

Gino

Roberto

Cannisti Club Adria A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Futura 2000 (Colmic)

La Torre A.S.D. (Maver)

Pesca Sportiva Canna D'Oro (Trabucco)

Tritone S.P.S. (Maver)

Cannisti Club Adria A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Club Adria A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Club Adria A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Sampey A.S.D. (Maver)

Team Simply A.S.D.

L'Urada A.S.D. P.

Tartaro S.P.D. (Maver)

Tritone S.P.S. (Maver)

Tritone S.P.S. (Maver)

Tartaro S.P.D. (Maver)

A.S.D. Futura 2000 (Colmic)

Pesca Sportiva Canna D'Oro (Trabucco)

Tartaro S.P.D. (Maver)

Rosolina A.D.P.S.D

Rosolina A.D.P.S.D

Tritone S.P.S. (Maver)

Tritone S.P.S. (Maver)

Team Simply A.S.D.

La Torre A.S.D. (Maver)

A.S.D. Futura 2000 (Colmic)

Tartaro S.P.D. (Maver)

Tartaro S.P.D. (Maver)

Tritone S.P.S. (Maver)

Tritone S.P.S. (Maver)

Tritone S.P.S. (Maver)

16,0

18,0

18,8

19,0

21,0

11,5

17,5

23,0

10,5

11,5

13,5

13,5

14,0

15,5

15,5

16,5

16,5

16,5

16,5

17,5

18,5

18,5

18,5

19,0

19,5

19,5

20,0

20,5

21,5

21,5

8 - 7 - 5

7 -10 - 6

9½- 8 - 6

8 - 7 - 8

10 - 9 - 7

4 - 2 -11

3 - 9 -11

9½- 8 -11

2 -11 - 3

3 - 3 -11

2 - 6 -11

4 - 4 -11

6½- 2 -11

3 - 7 -11

5 - 5 -11

1 -10 -11

8 -11 - 3

4 - 7 -11

5 - 6 -11

3 -11 - 9

10 - 3 -11

3 -10 -11

4 - 9 -11

4 -11 - 9½

9 - 5 -11

7 -11 - 7

6½-11 - 8

6 - 9 -11

10 - 6 -11

8 - 8 -11

2.150

3.125

3.160

4.270

4.640

9.800

3.230

1.520

5.380

5.820

3.920

5.660

4.080

3.230

4.000

5.440

2.140

3.880

4.720

5.770

4.140

2.490

2.530

1.400

1.610

3.320

3.180

1.780

2.990

2.190

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

82

84

85

86

87

Buratto

Martinello

Guaraldo

Zenesi

Tomanin

Moro

Viaro

Albani

Codemo

Zambello

Capuzzo

Antonini

Soffiato

Barison

Gardin

Tasca

Prearo

Battiston

Zanella

Crivellari

Tasso

Rizzati

Rizzati

Trombetta

Raimondi

Fusaro

Bressan

Massimo

Arrigo

Daniele

Daniel

Raffaele

Damiano

Alberto

Maurizio

Giorgio

Alessandro

Roberto

Andrea

Giovanni

Roberto

Ermes

Claudio

Nicola

Tiziano

Narciso

Edoardo

Iller

Lorenzo

Giovanni

Franco

Maurizio

Giordano

Mario

La Torre A.S.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Club Adria A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

La Torre A.S.D. (Maver)

Team Simply A.S.D.

Pesca Sportiva Canna D'Oro (Trabucco)

Team Simply A.S.D.

La Torre A.S.D. (Maver)

Tritone S.P.S. (Maver)

Cannisti Club Adria A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Simply A.S.D.

Rosolina A.D.P.S.D

Tritone S.P.S. (Maver)

Pesca Piacentina A.S.D. (Preston)

Team Simply A.S.D.

Cannisti Club Adria A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Rosolina A.D.P.S.D

Pesca Piacentina A.S.D. (Preston)

Rosolina A.D.P.S.D

Tartaro S.P.D. (Maver)

Rosolina A.D.P.S.D

Rosolina A.D.P.S.D

A.S.D. Futura 2000 (Colmic)

A.S.D. Futura 2000 (Colmic)

Rosolina A.D.P.S.D

La Torre A.S.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Club Adria A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pesca Sportiva Canna D'Oro (Trabucco)

23,5

23,5

17,5

18,5

19,5

19,5

19,5

19,5

21,5

21,5

21,5

22,5

22,5

22,5

23,5

23,5

23,5

24,5

24,5

24,5

25,5

26,0

26,0

26,0

26,0

26,5

27,5

10 -11 - 8

9 - 9 -11

1 -11 -11

2 -11 -11

11 -11 - 3

3 -11 -11

3 -11 -11

10 - 4 -11

11 - 5 -11

5 -11 -11

5 -11 -11

6 -11 -11

6 -11 -11

6 -11 -11

7 -11 -11

7 -11 -11

7 -11 -11

8 -11 -11

8 -11 -11

8 -11 -11

9 -11 -11

9½-11 -11

9½-11 -11

11 -11 - 9½

9½-11 -11

10 -11 -11

11 -11 -11

170

900

4.340

2.600

3.080

2.540

2.380

2.970

4.550

3.190

1.920

1.910

1.220

730

1.160

1.010

620

1.520

490

260

530

0

0

0

0

0

0

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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